Samstag
SBH

# Zeit
1 09:00
2 09:27
3 09:54
4 1021
5 10:48
6 11:15
7 11:42
s 12:09
9 12:36
10 13:03
11 13:30
12 13:57
13 14:24
14 14:51
15 15:18
16 15:45
17 16:12
18 16:39
19 17:06
20 17:33

a b wnNPE

15th Kids Invitational

Juniors U14
Pool A
Gemmrigheim
Bad Rappenau 2
Massenbach 2
Bodnnigheim
Bad Rappenau 3

Team 1
Massenbach 1
Bad Rappenau 2
Bad Rappenau 1
Gemmrigheim
Massenbach 1
Bad Rappenau 2
Bad Rappenau 1
Gemmrigheim
Heilbronn
Massenbach 2
Bad Rappenau 1
Gemmrigheim
Heilbronn
Massenbach 2
Bad Rappenau 1
Gemmrigheim
Massenbach 1
Bad Rappenau 2
Leipzig

Bodnnigheim

Spielplan
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VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Pool B
Bad Rappenau 1
Massenbach 1
Heilbronn
Leipzig
Giglingen

Team 2
Leipzig
Bonnigheim
Heilbronn
Massenbach 2
Guglingen
Bad Rappenau 3
Leipzig
Bdnnigheim
Guglingen
Bad Rappenau 3
Massenbach 1
Bad Rappenau 2
Leipzig
Bodnnigheim
Guglingen
Bad Rappenau 3
Heilbronn
Massenbach 2
Guglingen

Bad Rappenau 3

16

12

21

15

18

23

Ergebnis

15

13

14

12

13

16

12

11

14

15

09:25

09:52

10:19

10:46

11:13

11:40

12:07

12:34

13:01

13:28

13:55

14:22

14:49

15:16

15:43

16:10

16:37

17:04

17:31

17:58



Sonntag

MAS
# Zeit
1 09:00
2 09:27
3 09:54
4 10:21
1 10:48
2 11:15
3 11:42
4 12:09

Team 1
Bdnnigheim
Massenbach 2
Bad Rappenau 3
Gemmrigheim
Bad Rappenau 2
Massenbach 2
Bdnnigheim
Massenbach 1
Platzierungen
1 Bad Rappenau 3
2 Gemmrigheim
3 Leipzig
4 Massenbach 1
5 Bad Rappenau 1
6 Bonnigheim
7 Massenbach 2

8 Heilbronn
9 Bad Rappenau 2

10 Giglingen

Spirit: Gemmrigheim

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team 2
Heilbronn
Bad Rappenau 1
Massenbach 1
Leipzig
Guglingen
Heilbronn
Bad Rappenau 1

Leipzig

13

12

14

Ergebnis

13

09:25

09:52

10:19

10:46

11:13

11:40

12:07

12:34



